Rotary Club of Sedona Paul Harris Make A Difference Award



The Paul Harris Fellowship Make-A-Difference Award honors Sedona-area, non-Rotarians who enhance the quality of life for others through their actions. Paul Harris, Rotary's founder, asked his fellow Rotarians to live life by the Four-Way Test:

- ♦ Is it the truth?
- ♦ Is it fair to all concerned?
- ♦ Will it build good will and better friendships?
- ♦ Will it be beneficial to all concerned?

The Paul Harris Fellowship Make-A-Difference Award will go to an individual who is ethical, positively impacts life in our region for both residents and visitors, builds consensus, and is an exemplary resident of our community.

To nominate an individual:

- ♦ Please complete this form and return it to be received no later than November 30, 2015.
- ♦ If nominating more than one person, use a separate form for each nominee.
- ♦ Do not seek the nominee's assistance in completing the nomination.
- ♦ Do not attach materials to the nomination form
- Return by email to dvdng796@gmail.com or by mail to: The Rotary Club of Sedona, P. O. Box 2170, Sedona, Arizona 86339

Name of Nominee:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Name of Nominee:		
Phone:	Email:	

In a separate letter or attachment, please explain and offer examples of your nominee in response to these questions:

- 1. How does the nominee fulfill the Rotary Four-Way Test?
- 2. Provide an example of a situation in which the nominee had to demonstrate ethical behavior.
- 3. How has the nominee positively impacted life in our area both for residents and for visitors?
- 4. Provide an example of a situation in which the nominee helped build consensus.
- 5. Explain how the nominee exemplifies the Rotary motto of "Service Above Self."